

<

C.A.No. 6577 OF 2002

ITEM No.1

Court No. 9

SECTION XV
A/N MATTER

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

I.A.No.2 in
Civil Appeal No.6577/2002

MAHAVIR CO-OP. BANK LTD.

Appellant (s)

VERSUS

PRAKSH VASANT KALANTRE & ORS.
(for directions)

Respondent (s)

Date : 04/10/2004 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE P. VENKATARAMA REDDI

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE TARUN CHATTERJEE

For Appellant (s)Dr. A.M. Singhvi, Sr. Adv.
Mr. Nitin S. Tambwekar, Adv.
Mr. B.S. Sai, Adv.
Mr. C. Ravichandran Iyer, Adv.

For Respondent (s)Mr. A.V. Savant, Sr. Adv.
Mr. Sanjeev Chaudhary, Adv.
Mr. A.P. Mayee, Adv.

State of Maharashtra Mr. S.S. Shinde, Adv.
Mr. Mukesh K. Giri, Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

List in the reopening week after Dussehra holidays.

In the meanwhile, interim order to continue.

(Meenu Sethi)
Court Master

(Promila Nagpal)
Court Master