

SUPREME COURT OF INDIA
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

I.A.Nos. 3 & 5 in CIVIL APPEAL NO. 6577 OF 2002

MAHAVIR CO-OP. BANK LTD.

Appellant (s)

VERSUS

PRAKSH VASANT KALANTRE & ORS.

Respondent(s)

(I.A.No.3: appln. amendment of the original SLP)
(I.A.No.5: appln. for substitution)

Date: 27/11/2007 This Appeal was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE S.B. SINHA
(IN CHAMBER)

For Appellant(s) Mr. Nitin S. Tambwekar,Adv.
Mr. B.S. Sai,Adv.
Mr. K. Rajeev,Adv.

For Respondent(s) Mr. Aniruddha P. Mayee,Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
ORDER

I.A. No.5 is allowed.
Issue notice on I.A.No.3.

(A.S. BISHT)
COURT MASTER

(PUSHAP LATA BHARDWAJ)
COURT MASTER